

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070	
Product Name	Bottega Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75cl	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	Contains SULPHITES.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	12

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070	
Product Name	Mouse House Vintage Cheddar 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months.	
Ingredients	Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Salt, Rennet.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1700	
Energy (kcal)	410	
Fat (g)	34.4	
Of which saturates (g)	21.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	0.1	
of which sugars (g)	0.1	
Protein (g)	25	
Salt (g)	1.8	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070	
Product Name	Mouse House Caramelised Onion Cheddar 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months.	
Ingredients	Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Caramelised Onion Chutney (Onions 46%, Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar, Cinnamon, Cloves, Ginger, Concentrated Red Currant Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice), Preservatives E202.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains GLUTEN.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1672	
Energy (kcal)	403	
Fat (g)	31.8	
Of which saturates (g)	19.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	6	
of which sugars (g)	5.9	
Protein (g)	23.1	
Salt (g)	1.66	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070	
Product Name	Taste Savoury Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Biscuits 50g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	50g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (11%), Oatmeal, Brown Linseed, Rolled Oats, Oat Groats, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Rice Flour, Salt.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS and SOYA.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2067	
Energy (kcal)	495	
Fat (g)	24.8	
Of which saturates (g)	9.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	51.9	
of which sugars (g)	11.2	
Protein (g)	11.9	
Salt (g)	1.51	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070	
Product Name	Mrs Darlington's Spicy Tomato & Sticky Onion Chutney 120g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	120g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate once opened.	
Ingredients	Tomatoes, (38%) Sugar, Bramley Apples, Malt Vinegar (From BARLEY), Onions (9%), Chillies, Spices, Salt, MUSTARD.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	696	
Energy (kcal)	159	
Fat (g)	1.1	
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	28.8	
of which sugars (g)	26.8	
Protein (g)	2.2	

Salt (g)	0.3	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070	
Product Name	Cartwright & Butler Chilli & Garlic Flatbreads 130g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	130g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight in an airtight container.	
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (42.8%), Water, Whole Grain Rye Flour, SESAME SEEDS, Sweet Chilli (Natural Spices (Chilli, Jalapeno, Red Bell Pepper, Tomato, Garlic, Ginger), Sugar) (3.6%), Yeast, Rapeseed Oil, Linseeds, Garlic Granules (1.3%), Sugar, Sea Salt.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain traces of MILK and NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1679	
Energy (kcal)	399	
Fat (g)	10.2	
Of which saturates (g)	1.4	

Carbohydrates (g)	59.1	
of which sugars (g)	7.3	
Protein (g)	13.2	
Salt (g)	1.7	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070	
Product Name	Cambrook Dry Roasted Peanuts 45g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	45g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	94.3% PEANUTS, Salt, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract, Onion, Paprika, Smoked Salt, Oregano, Dill, Carob, Turmeric, Cinnamon, Garlic Powder, Paprika Extract. Stabiliser: Gum Arabic.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain various other NUTS and SESAME.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2390	
Energy (kcal)	579	

Fat (g)	50.1	
Of which saturates (g)	9	
Carbohydrates (g)	8.9	
of which sugars (g)	4.4	
Protein (g)	23.7	
Salt (g)	1.4	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Cheese Hamper AC8070
Product Name	Yorkshire Crisps Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Chutney Crisps 50g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	50g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Whey Powder (MILK), Salt, Cheese Powder (MILK), Onion, Balsamic Vinegar (Red Wine Vinegar, Grape Must) Powder, Yeast Extract, Dried Malt Vinegar, Molasses Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring, Black Pepper, Pimento, Paprika Extract.
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
Nutritional Information	

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2150.4	
Energy (kcal)	513.5	
Fat (g)	24.3	
Of which saturates (g)	5.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	66.4	
of which sugars (g)	2.6	
Protein (g)	7.3	
Salt (g)	1.6	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.